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INTRODUCTION
We are a Herbal Health Product company, specializing in
distributing and promoting herbal products through a
dynamic Business Model. Our focus is on harnessing the
natural benefits of herbal supplements and creating
opportunities for individuals to enhance their well-being
while participating in a collaborative and rewarding
business model.
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At TLC HERBALIFE we are dedicated to enhancing lives through
the power of nature. Specializing in the production of herbal care,
Ayurvedic, cosmetic and many more products, we create
solutions that not only nourish the body but also promote overall
wellness. Our products are crafted with the finest natural
ingredients, backed by ancient wisdom, and enhanced by
modern science, ensuring that each item delivers both purity
and effectiveness.
In addition to our commitment to wellness, we offer exciting
income opportunities through our business model, providing
individuals with the chance to join our growing community.
Whether you're interested in personal growth or expanding your
business, TLC HERBALIFE offers a platform where you can earn,
learn, and thrive in the wellness and beauty industry.A
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MISSION
Our mission at TLC HERBALIFE is to create high-quality
herbal, Ayurvedic, cosmetic and many more products that
inspire health, beauty, and wellness. We are committed to
providing our customers with natural solutions that promote
skin vitality, inner balance, and overall well-being. Through
sustainable practices and the fusion of ancient Ayurvedic
knowledge with modern science, we aim to empower
individuals to live healthier lives. VISION

Our vision is to be a global leader in the herbal care,
Ayurvedic, and cosmetic industry, recognized for our
commitment to purity, sustainability, and wellness. We
aspire to build a community of empowered individuals who
thrive through natural products and business opportunities.
Our goal is to redefine beauty and wellness by integrating
tradition with innovation, creating products that not only
enhance outer beauty but also nurture the inner self.



WHY CHOOSE
US?

At TLC HERBALIFE, we offer more than just
wellness products—we provide a path to
a healthier life and a brighter financial
future. Here’s why you should choose us
as your partner in wellness and business:

Premium Quality Products.
Proven Business Model. 
Flexibility & Independence.
Supportive Community.
Personal Growth &Development.
Generous Compensation Plan



SOME FACTS
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OUR SECTOR



JOINING
PACKAGE



JOINING AMOUNT
2000

NOTE - ROI का लाभ पाने के �लए तीन लोग� को जॉइ�न�ग करते है तो आप
क� 🆔 ए��टव हो जाती डेली 0.40% का रॉय�ट� �मलना चालू हो जाएगा
लगातार 6 महीने तक �मलती रहेगी उसके बाद 🆔 �डए��टवेट हो जायेगा 

ROI INCOME
JOINING AMOUNT

2000

JOINING AMOUNT
2000

JOINING AMOUNT
2000



1 Bronze 1 2000
2 Silver 3 6000 600
3 Gold 9 18000 1500
4 Platinum 27 54000 4000
5 Emerald 81 162000 15000
6 Topaz 243 486000 35000
7 Ruby Star 729 1458000 150000
8 Sapphaire 2187 4374000 400000
9 Star Sapphire 6561 13122000 1200000
10 Diamond 19683 39366000 5000000
11 Blue Diamond 59049 118098000
12 Black Diamond 177147 354294000
13 Royal Diamond 531441 1062882000
14 Crown Diamond 1594323 3188646000
15 Ambessadar 4782969 9565938000
16 Royal Ambessadar 14348907 28697814000
17 Crown Ambessadar 43046721 86093442000
18 Brand Ambessadar 129140163 258280326000
19 Tycoon Star 387420489 774840978000
20 Tycoon Sapphire 1162261467 2324522934000
21 Tycoon Ambessadar 3486784401 6973568802000

LEVEL DESIGNATION TOTAL TEAM TOTAL TEAM BUSINESS LEVEL CASH PRIZE

LEVEL REWARD PRIZE



SR NO. TEAM JOINING REWARD DISCRIPTION

TEAM REWARD AWARD

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

10

15

25

40

60

100



1 Bronze 1 1 5000
2 Silver 3 4 10000
3 Gold 9 13 30000
4 Platinum 27 40 50000
5 Emerald 81 121 75000
6 Topaz 243 364 200000
7 Ruby Star 729 1093 546500
8 Sapphaire 2187 3280 1640000
9 Star Sapphire 6561 9841 4920500
10 Diamond 19683 29524 14762000
11 Blue Diamond 59049 88573 44286500
12 Black Diamond 177147 265720 132860000
13 Royal Diamond 531441 797161 398580500
14 Crown Diamond 1594323 2391484 1195742000
15 Ambessadar 4782969 71744553 3587226500
16 Royal Ambessadar 14348907 21523360 10761680000
17 Crown Ambessadar 43046721 64570081 32285040500

18 Brand Ambessadar 129140163 193710244 96855122000

19 Tycoon Star 387420489 581130733 290565366500

20 Tycoon Sapphire 1162261467 1743392200 871696100000

21 Tycoon Ambessadar 3486784401 5230176601 2615088300500

REPURCHASING
DISTRIBUTION REWARDS

SR NO. DESIGNATION TOTAL TEAM TOTAL TEAM
REPURCHASE BUSINESS REWARD



1 Bronze 20 0 20 0 10 0
2 Silver 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5
3 Gold 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

4 Platinum 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

5 Emerald 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

6 Topaz 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

7 Ruby Star 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

8 Sapphaire 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

9 Star Sapphire 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

10 Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

11 Blue Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

12 Black Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

13 Royal Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

14 Crown Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

15 Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

16 Royal Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

17 Crown Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

18 Brand Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

19 Tycoon Star 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

20 Tycoon Sapphire 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

21 Tycoon Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 10 0.5

SR NO. DESIGNATION
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVE
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVES
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVE
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

REPURCHASING DISTRIBUTION COMMISION 
CLEANING PRODUCT HERBAL CARE FMCG



1 Bronze 20 0 20 0 20 0
2 Silver 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

3 Gold 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

4 Platinum 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

5 Emerald 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

6 Topaz 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

7 Ruby Star 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

8 Sapphaire 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

9 Star Sapphire 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

10 Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

11 Blue Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

12 Black Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

13 Royal Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

14 Crown Diamond 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

15 Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

16 Royal Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

17 Crown Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5

18 Brand Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 1.5
19 Tycoon Star 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 0.5

20 Tycoon Sapphire 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 0.5

21 Tycoon Ambessadar 20 1.5 20 1.5 20 0.5

SR NO. DESIGNATION
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVE
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVES
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVE
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

REPURCHASING DISTRIBUTION COMMISION 
 COSMATIC PRODUCT PERSONAL CARE BABY CARE



1 Bronze 20 0 5 0

2 Silver 20 1.5 5 0.35

3 Gold 20 1.5 5 0.35

4 Platinum 20 1.5 5 0.35

5 Emerald 20 1.5 5 0.35

6 Topaz 20 1.5 5 0.35

7 Ruby Star 20 1.5 5 0.35

8 Sapphaire 20 1.5 5 0.35

9 Star Sapphire 20 1.5 5 0.35

10 Diamond 20 1.5 5 0.35

11 Blue Diamond 20 1.5 5 0.35

12 Black Diamond 20 1.5 5 0.35

13 Royal Diamond 20 1.5 5 0.35

14 Crown Diamond 20 1.5 5 0.35

15 Ambessadar 20 1.5 5 0.35

16 Royal Ambessadar 20 1.5 5 0.35

17 Crown Ambessadar 20 1.5 5 0.35

18 Brand Ambessadar 20 1.5 5 0.35

19 Tycoon Star 20 1.5 5 0.35

20 Tycoon Sapphire 20 1.5 5 0.35

21 Tycoon Ambessadar 20 1.5 5 0.35

SR NO. DESIGNATION
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVE
DIRECT

COMMISION
TEAM

INCENTIVES
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

REPURCHASING DISTRIBUTION COMMISION 
DIGITAL PRODUCT ELECTRIC BIKE



GET IN TOUCH
W e ' d  l o v e  t o  h e a r  f r o m  y o u !

T Y C O O N  L I B E R T Y  C O R P O R A T I O N "  
a v i n g  A d d r e s s  -  S h o p  n o - 2 ,  M a r i k p u r ,
H i s a m p u r  '  R o a d ,  N e a r  U n i o n  B a n k  M a r i k p u r ,
M a r i k p u r ,  P O :  C h i t a k o ,  D I S T :  J a u n p u r ,  U t t a r
P r a d e s h - 2 2 2 1 2 9 ,

Address

Phone
+ 9 1  9 9 1 9 0 5 9 8 0 9
+ 9 1  9 5 6 9 7 9 0 3 1 4

THANK YOU
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